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L E O N A D E 10 $1
i

LE^RANDE CUT BLUE CAKE ^Rfc ^^

6REEN BEANS 8-' $1.
MISSION BRAND ^R^ ^Rtl

PEAS   CARROTS 8'^' $1.
PIP FAIR SMALL* WHOLE ^R^

&WEET PICKLES 3 24-OZ. 
JARS

)ONALD DUCK FANCY FLORIDA SECTIONSJONALD DUCK FANCY FLORIDA SECTIONS wmjg ^^

GRAPEFRUIT 7"?.."!$1.

KAPA FANCY HAWAIIAN SLICED

PINEAPPLE 6
BITS 0' HONEY CREAM STYLE OR WHOLE KERNEL 4^

GOLDEN CORN 9

HVz-oi. 
CANS

NO. 303 5' 
CANS

ULTIMATE FRESH FROZENULTIMATE FRESH FROZEN ^% ^^

ORANGE JUICE 8- $1
YAMBROSIA SOUTHERN STYLEfAMBROSIA SOUTHERN STYLE mgf

SWZET POTATOES 7
CONTADINA FANCY CALIFORNIACONTADINA FANCY CALIFORNIA   

TOMATO J'JICE 5

NO.
303

CANS

BIG 
46-OZ. 
CANS

(GARDEN SPOT EXTRA FANCY
|IN HEAVY SYRUP

IPURPLE 
1JJMS

IOYAL BRAND   DARK
[IN HEAVY SYRUP

IWEET 
IHERRIES

LABGE
NO. 2 J/2

CANS

NO. 303 
CANS

1
1

STOKELY'S OR SUPREMA RED SOUR PITTEDjivAiibi a un aurn&m/i JILU auuii riiiLU . ^w **^^

PIE CHERRIES 4"-=' $1.
STAR EXTRA FANCY (IN HEAVY SYRUP)Mftnn b/itnn inil\/l \1H flZiHV I ilinur/ jjmm 4*^^

BOYSENBERRIES 4 ^ $1.
YELLOW BOW SLICED OR HALVES ELBERTAYELLOW BOW SLICED OR HALVES ELBERTA — ^ ̂

FREESTONE PEACHES 4 f $1.
VENUS CHOCOLATE or VANILLA

STAR CREMES 28 Cookies
In Large

Cello Boat 4 PKGS. 
FOR

CONTADINA

SPICED 
PEACHES

MISSION BELL UNPEELED

WHOLE 
APRICOTS

LARGE
NO. 2Va

CANS
$1

iVMV

4 LARGE
NO. 2Va

CANS
$1

DUBUQUE READY-TO-EAT
WASTE-FREE, BONELESS 

SKINLESS ... CANNED, COOKED

PICNIC
FROM VHE LAND 

0' CORN"
3 POUND
4 CAN . each

•*;

v ' X.
BEST

r-T

OSCAR 
MAYER

QUALITY 
YEUOW BAND. All MEAT

WIENERS
1-LB. CELLO PACKAGE

OSCAR MAYER'S FINEST QUALITY

SLICED NEW ENGLAND

LOAF 4 35'
FINEST QUALITY. U. S. INSPECTED

BOLOGNA
Sliced 
Large

RICH CREAMY. WHOLE MILK
LONGHORN CHEESE tb

EST QUALITY, U. S. GOV'T INSPECTED. FRESH

LIVER SflUSAGE Ib

^-!

POUNDS

in ciu

^S^S ?̂^BSl*

•ass 245'
PICKED

SPINACH e««.

5c 
9c 
He

OK

12-0/. 
bottle

reg.
cant

ipple Time Apple Sauce 2 ™* 29c 
:UD£ET PACK SPAGHETTI £,. 22c 
[REAM of RICE CEREAL X". 35c

25c 
99c 
49c 
33c 
33c 
33c 
29c 
33c

iEALEMON LEMON JUICE 
IWiFT'S BABY MEATS 5 
(WiFT'S CORNED REEF ':." 
IWIFT'S Brookfield Butter Xb

Ib. 
Jar

Quart 
Bottle

CREME BUTTER ' 
IHALLENGE BUTTER '^ 
UFFIN BISCUITS 2 

IEE FAMILY PACK 4 '° l ' < 
jtchen Charm WAX PAPER 22c 
[OLD SEAL GLASS WAX ±* 59c 
IEYNOLDS WRAP ALUrSir M £, 27c 

[G»LAUNDRY STARCH ;ir lie

CAMPFIRE Marshmallows ; 
Martinelli's APPLE CIDER 1 
Mrs. Weber's SPAGHETTINI 
SMUCKER'S APRICOT JAM 
SUPERIOR HONEY ];"• 
WESSON OIL "a.",',,, 34c 
SUGARIPE LARGE PRUNES 
DOLE'S PINEAPPLE JUICE 
HEINZ HOT DOG RELISH 1oz 
HEINZ WHITE VINEGAR 
HEINZ CIDER VINEGAR 
HEINZ BAKED BEANS ^ 18c 
HEINZ MACARONI ^°" 18c 
PUSS 'N BOOTS CAT FOOD 3 ^ 25c 
CALO DOG FOOD ____.2.'.g:; 27e

jar

quart 
bottle

37c 
37c 
19c 
39c 
31c 
65c 
35c
17c 
31c 
24c 
28c

12or.iTREET
ALLSWEET MARGARINE X 28c 
NIBLETS ASPARAGUS ^" 25c

12-ci. 
can

NIBLETS WHOLE CORN 
NIBLETS MEXICORN 
Glorieita TOMATO JUICE tr 
Glorietfa TOMATO ASPIC llT 
Glorietta Freestone Peaches c3°n
HORMEL CHOPPED BEEF ':" 
HORMEL VIENNA SAUSAGE ::-
Real Gold ORANGE BASE ,-" 
Treesweet Lemon Juice 2 
CHUN-KING CHOP SUEY 
SWEETHEART SOAP 2 
SWEETHEART SOAP __3«:X;

,-,,

16c 
18c 
28c 
21c
25c 
37c 
17c 
17c 
21c 
99c 
25c 
25c

OPEN 
7 DAYS 
9 to 10

Pacific Coast Highway at Hawthorne in Torrance 
Sepulveda at Marine 0 Crenshaw at Compton

Manhattan Beach Garden*

Western at Imperial 0 Vermont at 140th St.
Los Angeles

Bellflower
4mpl« Fr«« Forking

Garrtena

Wilmington

ftjgnts R«ftrvtd


